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1) MEAZTEGI GOLF

Fecha Listado: 10/04/2021
Hora Listado: 14:10:51

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: P&P)

12 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

CALLEJA TOHA, FERNANDO
DALMAU SANCHEZ, EDUARDO
MARTIN JAIME, JOSE MANUEL
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
MARQUINEZ DE LA HOZ ,FERNAND
GUERRA SERRANO, MANUEL
BEITIA PIPAON, IANKO
ARRECHEA EGUIA, INAKI
CHAVARRI YANEZ, AMAYA
TOTORIKA GARABIETA ,JOSEBA
IGUAL GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL
IZAGUIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO
FERNANDEZ LEIVA, FRANCISCO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE RA
LOPEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

CLUB

PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
CELLES

MEAZTEGI
FEDERACION VASC
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
FEDERACION VASC
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

9,0

11,6
11,9
13,8
7,3

13,9
7,3

16,3
17,9
17,9
10,7
13,5
12,2
16,1
15,5
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FECHA: 10/04/2021 CODIGO: VB0521971
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1a

34
32
30
30
29
29
28
27
26
25
23
22
20
18

26

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

34
32
30
30
29
29
28
27
26
25
23
22
20
18
Ret



